
1 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 1 62.72 31.98 30.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.482 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 2 3 3

5 3A 8.80 X -1.33 7.47-2 -2 -1 0 -2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 3 4

33.20 31.98

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.835.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.086.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.256.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.336.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

30.74

2 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京理科大学 5 59.97 31.38 28.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.39 10.491 0 1 -1 2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 2 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.71 6.541 1 2 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

28.23 31.38

Skating Skills 1.00 5.925.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.505.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.675.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

28.59
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3 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 6 58.65 31.07 27.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.70 6.86-3 -2 -1 -2 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.650 0 -2 -1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 2 3

28.99 31.07

Skating Skills 1.00 5.835.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

27.58

4 菅  原  生  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 4 51.82 26.24 26.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -1.58 6.92-5 -3 -4 -4 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

29.13 26.24

Skating Skills 1.00 5.334.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.084.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.424.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.00 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.75

26.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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